
ATHENS
ΑΤΤΙΚΗ

SALONICA
ΘΕΣ/ΝIKH

MACEDONIA
MAKEDONIA

CRETE
KRHTH

EPIRUS
ΗΠΕΙΡΟΣ

Make
ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΤΗΣ

PELOPON.
ΠΕΛ/ΝΗΣΟΣ

IONIAN ISL
Ν. ΙΟΝΙΟΥ

CENTRAL 
GR.

AEGEAN ISL
Ν. ΑΙΓΑΙΟΥ

  MOTORCYCLE REGISTRATIONS BY TERRITORY
ΜΗΝΙΑΙΕΣ ΤΑΞΙΝΟΜΗΣΕΙΣ ΜΟΤΟΣΥΚΛΕΤΩΝ ΚΑΤΑ ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗAPRIL '05

Make
ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΑΣΤΗΣ

TOTAL
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

THRACE
ΘΡΑΚΗ

THESSALY
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΙΑ

 

820 22 8012448HONDA 24.7% 13.6% 18.7%21.1%18.4% 50 25.3% 53 18.0%77 14.4% HONDA1523 21.3%115 18.5%31 12.5%103 20.7%
519 30 643638YAMAHA 15.6% 18.5% 15.0%6.1%14.6% 25 12.6% 41 13.9%100 18.7% YAMAHA1009 14.1%77 12.4%35 14.1%44 8.9%
434 15 197931PIAGGIO 13.1% 9.3% 4.4%13.4%11.9% 19 9.6% 14 4.7%38 7.1% PIAGGIO748 10.5%62 10.0%13 5.2%24 4.8%
177 17 37424CHONGQING LIFAN 5.3% 10.5% 8.6%7.1%1.5% 11 5.6% 44 14.9%41 7.7% CHONGQING LIFAN521 7.3%64 10.3%26 10.5%58 11.7%
252 3 202419SUZUKI 7.6% 1.9% 4.7%4.1%7.3% 8 4.0% 16 5.4%24 4.5% SUZUKI427 6.0%38 6.1%7 2.8%16 3.2%
206 11 17445MODENAS 6.2% 6.8% 4.0%7.5%1.9% 14 7.1% 15 5.1%33 6.2% MODENAS424 5.9%43 6.9%9 3.6%27 5.4%
148 6 142714KAWASAKI 4.5% 3.7% 3.3%4.6%5.4% 11 5.6% 8 2.7%44 8.2% KAWASAKI328 4.6%28 4.5%15 6.0%13 2.6%
65 10 452621DAYTONA 2.0% 6.2% 10.5%4.4%8.0% 7 3.5% 20 6.8%23 4.3% DAYTONA313 4.4%24 3.9%3 1.2%69 13.9%
85 5 182321KYMCO 2.6% 3.1% 4.2%3.9%8.0% 3 1.5% 12 4.1%41 7.7% KYMCO268 3.7%19 3.0%24 9.7%17 3.4%
63 8 313APRILIA 1.9% 4.9% 0.7%2.2% 7 3.5% 4 1.4%10 1.9% APRILIA147 2.1%19 3.0%4 1.6%16 3.2%
94 1 123B.M.W. 2.8% 0.6% 2.0%1.1% 3 1.5% 2 0.7%5 0.9% B.M.W.143 2.0%14 2.2%5 2.0%4 0.8%
59 7 12112K.T.M. 1.8% 4.3% 2.8%1.9%0.8% 3 1.5% 2 0.7%12 2.2% K.T.M.124 1.7%8 1.3%4 1.6%4 0.8%
47 3 1172CHONGQING 1.4% 1.9% 2.6%1.2%0.8% 5 2.5% 9 3.1%8 1.5% CHONGQING116 1.6%10 1.6%8 3.2%6 1.2%
45 2 792CHINA JIALING 1.4% 1.2% 1.6%1.5%0.8% 6 2.0%7 1.3% CHINA JIALING116 1.6%15 2.4%8 3.2%15 3.0%
15 1 3355SYM 0.5% 0.6% 0.7%6.0%1.9% 3 1.5%10 1.9% SYM82 1.1%3 0.5%2 0.8%5 1.0%
25 421LONCIN GROUP 0.8% 0.9%0.3%0.4% 4 2.0%14 2.6% LONCIN GROUP75 1.0%16 2.6%5 2.0%4 0.8%
6 1 1053SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.2% 0.6% 2.3%0.9%1.1% 6 2.0%6 1.1% SHANGHAI JIALIN72 1.0%2 0.3%22 8.9%11 2.2%

37 3 24DUCATI 1.1% 1.9% 0.5%0.7% 1 0.3%2 0.4% DUCATI61 0.9%11 1.8%1 0.2%
16 3 41ZONGSHEN 0.5% 1.9% 0.9%0.2% 6 3.0% 4 1.4%1 0.2% ZONGSHEN56 0.8%11 1.8%3 1.2%7 1.4%
12 1185DAELIM 0.4% 0.2%3.1%1.9% 4 1.4%3 0.6% DAELIM55 0.8%2 0.3%2 0.8%8 1.6%
15 92ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 0.5% 2.1%0.3% 5 2.5%2 0.4% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH49 0.7%2 0.3%7 2.8%7 1.4%
13 975JIANGMEN 0.4% 2.1%1.2%1.9% 2 0.7%2 0.4% JIANGMEN45 0.6%4 0.6%1 0.4%2 0.4%
27 2MALAGUTI 0.8% 0.5% 1 0.3%4 0.7% MALAGUTI42 0.6%5 0.8%3 0.6%
8 4210NIPPONIA 0.2% 0.9%0.3%3.8% 3 1.5% 2 0.7%1 0.2% NIPPONIA38 0.5%5 0.8%1 0.4%2 0.4%

12 311SOKUDO 0.4% 0.7%0.2%0.4% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%4 0.7% SOKUDO31 0.4%3 0.5%5 1.0%
23 2 1TRIUMPH 0.7% 1.2% 0.2% 2 0.4% TRIUMPH31 0.4%3 0.6%
8 3 21MBK 0.2% 1.9% 0.3%0.4% 5 1.7%3 0.6% MBK26 0.4%4 0.6%

19 12HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.6% 0.2%0.8% 1 0.3%1 0.2% HARLEY DAVIDSON25 0.3%1 0.2%
6 153PEUGEOT 0.2% 0.2%0.9%1.1% 1 0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.2% PEUGEOT22 0.3%1 0.2%1 0.4%2 0.4%
6 33CHONGQOING 0.2% 0.7%0.5% 1 0.3% CHONGQOING21 0.3%3 0.5%1 0.4%4 0.8%
1 2 418JIANGSU LINHAI 0.0% 1.2% 0.9%0.2%3.1% 2 0.7% JIANGSU LINHAI18 0.3%
3 222HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.1% 0.5%0.3%0.8% 4 0.7% HYOSUNG MOTORS16 0.2%1 0.2%1 0.4%1 0.2%

10 1K.T.M 0.3% 0.6% 2 1.0% K.T.M15 0.2%2 0.3%
1 511C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.0% 1.2%0.2%0.4% 4 2.0% 2 0.7% C.P.I. MOTOR CO15 0.2%1 0.2%
1 2OTHERS 0.0% 0.5% 1 0.5% 4 1.4% OTHERS13 0.2%1 0.2%3 1.2%1 0.2%
3 2 111MV AGUSTA 0.1% 1.2% 0.2%0.2%0.4% MV AGUSTA10 0.1%1 0.2%1 0.4%
1 4ZENGCHENG HAILI 0.0% 0.9% ZENGCHENG HAILI10 0.1%1 0.4%4 0.8%
1 1DAYANG 0.0% 0.2% 2 1.0% 2 0.7% DAYANG9 0.1%2 0.3%1 0.2%

1 2NACIONAL MOTOR 0.6% 0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.2% NACIONAL MOTOR8 0.1%1 0.2%1 0.4%1 0.2%
5 1JINCHENG 0.2% 0.6% JINCHENG8 0.1%2 0.3%
2 13DAELIM MOTOR 0.1% 0.2%1.1% 1 0.3% DAELIM MOTOR8 0.1%1 0.2%
1 1CHANGZHOU KWANG 0.0% 0.2% 1 0.2% CHANGZHOU KWANG7 0.1%1 0.2%2 0.8%1 0.2%
2 1TGB 0.1% 0.2% 1 0.3% TGB7 0.1%1 0.4%2 0.4%
2 3AGUSTA 0.1% 0.5% 1 0.2% AGUSTA6 0.1%
1 3ZONGSHEN INDUST 0.0% 0.5% 1 0.3% ZONGSHEN INDUST6 0.1%1 0.2%
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1 3PGO 0.0% 0.5% 1 0.3%1 0.2% PGO6 0.1%
4JINAN QINGQI 0.1% 1 0.2% JINAN QINGQI5 0.1%

NANJING JINCHEN 4 1.4% NANJING JINCHEN4 0.1%
1 1C.P.I. MOTOR 0.0% 0.2% 1 0.3% C.P.I. MOTOR4 0.1%1 0.4%
1CIXI KINGRING 0.0% CIXI KINGRING4 0.1%1 0.2%2 0.4%
1SKY TEAM 0.0% 2 0.4% SKY TEAM3 0.0%

2SAN YANG 0.3% SAN YANG3 0.0%1 0.2%
1 2CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.0% 1.2% CCM MOTORCYCLES3 0.0%

1CHONGOING ZONG 0.2% 2 0.4% CHONGOING ZONG3 0.0%
1 2CHONGQINT LIFAN 0.0% 0.3% CHONGQINT LIFAN3 0.0%

K.L S.R.L. 1 0.2% K.L S.R.L.2 0.0%1 0.2%
2JORDAN MOTORS 0.1% JORDAN MOTORS2 0.0%
2ROYAL ENFIELD 0.1% ROYAL ENFIELD2 0.0%
1HUSABERG 0.0% HUSABERG2 0.0%1 0.2%
2BUELL 0.1% BUELL2 0.0%
2HARTFORD 0.1% HARTFORD2 0.0%

KINETIC MOTOR 1 0.2% KINETIC MOTOR1 0.0%
1GAGIVA 0.2% GAGIVA1 0.0%

1CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.0% CCM MOTORCYCLE1 0.0%
1BETA MOTOR 0.2% BETA MOTOR1 0.0%
1BENELLI 0.2% BENELLI1 0.0%

1BELGARDA 0.0% BELGARDA1 0.0%
1HONDA MOTOR 0.2% HONDA MOTOR1 0.0%

1NACIONAL 0.0% NACIONAL1 0.0%

3318 261 428588162 7152TOTAL 198 295534 623248497
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